DEVELOPMENT
PRODUCTION
SALE
Spare Parts Rehab
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
Mr. Vladimír
Valenta

STANDARD
9w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
Wheels with
Polyurethane Tyre
R E H A B  E u r o p e  s . r . o .
10
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
5”	 Wheels with
Polyurethane Tyre
DESCRIPTION:
Light plastic wheel for wheelchairs.
Wheels with
Polyurethane Tyre5”
Article code [mm] Price/€
PUW01609-38 125 × 32 125 32 38 8 RC Grey 200 g 30 kg
PUW01609B-38 125 × 32 125 32 38 8 RC Black 200 g 30 kg
PUW01609-45 125 × 32 125 32 45 8 RC Grey 200 g 30 kg
PUW01609B-45 125 × 32 125 32 45 8 RC Black 200 g 30 kg
Article code [mm] Load Price/€
PUW30008-45 125× 40 125 40 45 8 Smooth Grey 270 g 35 kg
PUW30009-45 140× 40 140 40 45 8 Smooth Grey 350 g 40 kg
8
32
/4
0

Nádražní 48
514 01 Jilemnice
Czech Republic
Phone:	 +420 737 262 162
Email:	 vladimir@rehabeurope.cz
11
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
6”	 Wheels with
Polyurethane Tyre
DESCRIPTION:
Light plastic wheel for wheelchairs.
Wheels with
Polyurethane Tyre6”
Article code [mm] Price/€
PUW01605-36 150 × 32 150 32 36 8 RL Grey 290 g 30 kg
PUW01605B-36 150 × 32 150 32 36 8 RL Black 290 g 30 kg
PUW01605-38 150 × 32 150 32 38 8 RL Grey 290 g 30 kg
PUW01605B-38 150 × 32 150 32 38 8 RL Black 290 g 30 kg
PUW01605-45 150 × 32 150 32 45 8 RL Grey 290 g 30 kg
PUW01605B-45 150 × 32 150 32 45 8 RL Black 290 g 30 kg
8
32
15
0
150 × 32 mm
45 mm
150 × 32 mm
38 mm
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
Nádražní 48
514 01 Jilemnice
Czech Republic
Phone:	 +420 737 262 162
Email:	 vladimir@rehabeurope.cz
12
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
7”	 Wheels with
Polyurethane Tyre
DESCRIPTION:
Light plastic wheel for wheelchairs.
Wheels with
Polyurethane Tyre7”
Article code [mm] Price/€
PUW02210-60 175 × 25 178 27 60 8 RC Grey 330 g 30 kg
PUW02210B-60 175 × 25 178 27 60 8 RC Black 330 g 30 kg
8
27
/4
2
17
0/
17
8
Article code [mm] Load Price/€
PUW01702-45 175 × 40 170 42 45 8 RL Grey 430 g 45 kg
PUW01702B-45 175 × 40 170 42 45 8 RL Black 430 g 45 kg
PUW01702-60 175 × 40 170 42 60 8 RL Grey 430 g 45 kg
PUW01702B-60 175 × 40 170 42 60 8 RL Black 430 g 45 kg
175 × 25 mm 175 × 40 mm 175 × 40 mm175 × 25 mm
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
Nádražní 48
514 01 Jilemnice
Czech Republic
Phone:	 +420 737 262 162
Email:	 vladimir@rehabeurope.cz
13
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
8”	 Wheels with
Polyurethane Tyre
DESCRIPTION:
Light plastic wheel for wheelchairs.
Wheels with
Polyurethane Tyre8”
Article code [mm] Price/€
PUW02105-45 200 × 30 200 27 45 8 RC Grey 410 g 35 kg
PUW02105B-45 200 × 30 200 27 45 8 RC Black 410 g 35 kg
PUW02105-60 200 × 30 200 27 60 8 RC Grey 410 g 35 kg
PUW02105B-60 200 × 30 200 27 60 8 RC Black 410 g 35 kg
8 27
/4
5/
50
19
0/
20
0
Article code [mm] Load Price/€
PUW01502-60-ECO 200 × 50 190 45 60 8 RL Grey 480 g 50 kg
PUW01502B-60-ECO 200 × 50 190 45 60 8 RL Black 480 g 50 kg
PUW01502-60-REAL 200 × 50 200 50 60 8 RL Grey 560 g 50 kg
PUW01502B-60-REAL 200 × 50 200 50 60 8 RL Black 560 g 50 kg
200 × 30 mm 200 × 30 mm 200 × 50 mm
ECO
200 × 50 mm
REAL

REHAB Europe s.r.o.
Nádražní 48
514 01 Jilemnice
Czech Republic
Phone:	 +420 737 262 162
Email:	 vladimir@rehabeurope.cz
15
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
10”(7”)	 Baby Strollers Wheel
DESCRIPTION:
Plastic wheel for baby strollers
with polyurethane tyre.
Baby Strollers Wheel10”(7”)
Article code [mm] Price/€
PUW30012-60 175 × 40 175 40 60 8 RACER Grey 475 g 45 kg
PUW30012B-60 175 × 40 175 40 60 8 RACER Black 475 g 45 kg
12(8) 50
(4
0)
24

& Plastic
R E H A B  E u r o p e  s . r . o .
22
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
24”	 Aluminium Spoke Wheels
DESCRIPTION:
Complete wheel for wheelchair
- aluminium rim - silver anodized
- aluminium pushrim - silver anodized - polyurethane tyre
- 36 steel spokes
- steel hub - black powder coating
- bearing 6001 2RS - 12 mm
Aluminium Spoke Wheels24”
Article code [inch] Price/€
PUW01102 24 × 1 3/8 600 30 53 12 ECO-LN Grey 1 760 g 80 kg
PUW01102B 24 × 1 3/8 600 30 53 12 ECO-LN Black 1 760 g 80 kg
12 30
60
0
REHAB Europe s.r.o.

22 × 1”
24 × 1”
37w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
Polyurethane
Parts
R E H A B  E u r o p e  s . r . o .
38
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
Arm Rest PU
380 × 58 × 32 R+L (4+4) mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP3805832-RT-8-L
ARP3805832-RT-8-R 380 58 32 Black
DESCRIPTION:
•	 with riveting nut M5 (4 + 4)
	 – on both sides
•	 for ROUND tube
•	 short
•	 hole distance 0 mm + 90 mm + 150 mm
	 + 260 mm
hole distances
V
H
L
380 × 58 × 32 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP3805832-FB 380 58 32 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
•	 hole distance 175 mm
•	 for flat bar
hole distances
V
H
L
370 × 50 × 30 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP3705030 370 50 30 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
•	 hole distance 240 mm
•	 hole distance 228 mm hole distances
V
H
L
39
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
Arm Rest PU
365 × 48 × 25 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP3654825 365 48 25 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
•	 hole distance 255 mm
hole distances
V
H
L
350 × 122 × 35 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP35012235 350 122 35 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
V
H
L
345 × 52 × 20 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP3455220 345 52 20 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
•	 hole distance 137,5 mm
hole distances
V
H
L
40
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
Arm Rest PU
330 × 50 × 25 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP3305025 330 50 25 Black
hole distances
V
H
L
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest (Big II)
•	 hole distance 260 mm
315 × 42 × 30 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP3154230 315 42 30 Black
V
H
L
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest (Big)
330 × 60 × 24 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP3306024 330 60 24 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
•	 hole distance 178 mm
hole distances
V
H
L
41
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
Arm Rest PU
303 × 59 × 37 R+L  (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP3035937-R
ARP3035937-L 303 59 37 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
•	 hole distance 168 mm
V
H
L
hole distances
300 × 50 × 35 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP3005035 300 50 35 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
•	 hole distance 200 mm
hole distances
V
H
L
290 × 180 × 32 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP29018032 290 180 32 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Calf Pad
•	 hole distance 150 mm
V
H
L
hole distances
R
L
42
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
Arm Rest PU
280 × 58 × 32 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP2805832-FB 280 58 32 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
•	 hole distance 175 mm
•	 for flat bar hole distances
V
H
L
280 × 60 × 30 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP2806030 280 60 30 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
V
H
L
280 × 59 × 28 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP2805928 280 59 28 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
V
H
L
43
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
Arm Rest PU
280 × 58 × 32 R+L (3+3) mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP2805832-RT-6 280 58 32 Black
DESCRIPTION:
•	 with riveting nut M5 (3 + 3)
	 – on the both sides
•	 for ROUND tube
•	 short
•	 hole distance 0 mm + 61 mm + 150 mm
hole distances
V
H
L
265 × 55 × 26 (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP2655526 265 55 26 Black
DESCRIPTION:
•	 hole distance 128 mm
•	 hole distance 82 mm
•	 M5
V
H
L
hole distances
267 × 54 × 26 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP26755426 267 54 26 Black
DESCRIPTION:
•	 hole distance 128 mm
•	 hole distance 83 mm
•	 M5
V
H
L
hole distances
44
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
Arm Rest PU
235 × 145 × 35 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP23514535 235 145 35 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest V
H
L
235 × 50 × 26 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP2655526 235 50 26 Black
DESCRIPTION:
•	 hole distance 125 mm
•	 hole distance 83 mm
•	 M5
V
H
L
hole distances
240 × 42 × 30 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP2404230 240 42 30 Black
hole distances
V
H
L
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest (Small)
•	 hole distance 105 mm
45
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
Arm Rest PU
210 × 36 × 36 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP2103636 210 36 36 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
V
H
L
200 × 42 × 20 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP2004220 200 42 20 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
•	 hole distance 140 mm
hole distances
V
H
L
220 × 42 × 30 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP2204230 220 42 30 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
•	 hole distance 150 mm
hole distances
V
H
L
46
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
Arm Rest PU
165 × 145 × 40 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP16514540 165 145 40 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest V
H
L
165 × 110 × 40 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP16511040 165 110 40 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
V
H
L
175 × 50 × 26 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP1755026 175 50 26 Black
DESCRIPTION:
•	 hole distance 83 mm
•	 hole distance 17 mm
•	 M5
V
H
L
hole distances
47
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z
Arm Rest PU
156 × 42 × 20 mm (Polyurethane)
Article code
L [mm] H [mm] V [mm]
Price/€
ARP1564220 156 42 20 Black
DESCRIPTION:
Arm Rest
•	 hole distance 106 mm
hole distances

REHAB Europe s.r.o.
Nádražní 48
514 01 Jilemnice
Czech Republic
Phone:	 +420 737 262 162
Email:	 vladimir@rehabeurope.cz
50
380-600
380-500
Article code
mm mm mm
WP383850 380 380 50
WP384050 380 400 50
WP384250 380 420 50
WP384350 380 430 50
WP404050 400 400 50
WP404250 400 420 50
WP434050 430 400 50
WP434250 430 420 50
WP434350 430 430 50
WP434550 430 450 50
WP435050 430 500 50
WP454050 450 400 50
WP454250 450 420 50
WP454550 450 450 50
WP454850 450 480 50
WP484250 480 420 50
WP484350 480 430 50
WP504350 500 430 50
WP514350 510 435 50
WP534350 530 430 50
WP554350 550 430 50
WP604350 600 435 50
49
REHAB Europe s.r.o.
w w w . R E H A B e u r o p e . c z